S 2015-10-04
ni Sélectif Régional de slalom

i | \ 20117381 - Finale - Slalom Bertrand
T mmmm Catégorie J
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Antoine Gaillard Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 94.35+0 - 94.35 | 158.04 | 102.61
2 2 A | Lucas Roisin Canok 94.55+0 - 94.55 | 160.38 | 71.56
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Enki Georgel Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 168.27+2 - 170.27 - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2B | Paul Ballery - Matthieu Canoe Kayak Toulousain 144.91+70 - 214.91 | 1459.3 -
Demarty 1
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A |Kesia Georgel Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 139.81+4 - 143.81 - -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 A | Elsa Cailhol M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak 116.91+102 - 218.91 | 1434.0 | 313.25
8
2 1B |Lorene Scalbert Jeune Canoe Kayak Avignonnais 131.69+2 - 133.69 | 512.58 | 430.79
K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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2A
3A
1A
14 A
18A
22 A
30A
1B
5B
9B
14 B
15B
16 B
19B
24B
26 B
27B

30B

Antoine Gaillard
Hippolyte Cail
Theo Lecomte
Vincent Ardonceau
Denis Delaleux
Matthieu Demarty
Lucas Roisin
Alexandre Pouille
Julien Delaleux
Arthur Gaudron
Paul Ballery

Jae Hyeong Bak
Fabien Leist
Seraphin Margot
Victor Demer
Amaury Viguier

Lucas Lavit

Gauthier Fiorentino

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak
Muret Olympique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Canok

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
Muret Olympique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Jeune Canoe Kayak Avignonnais
Gignac Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

Canok

Gignac Canoe Kayak

91.26+2
92.16+4
96.47+4
102.87+0
102.34+4
106.23+2
99.23+2
105.3+4
106.87+6
110.74+8
107.55+12
112.71+8
121.14+4
135.7+8
146.5+8
109.97+54

221.61+110

93.26
96.16
100.47
102.87
106.34
108.23
Abs

101.23
109.3
112.87
118.74
119.55
120.71
125.14
143.7
154.5
163.97

331.61

199.84
235.47
288.42
317.9
360.53
383.75

302.75
401.9
445.75
517.87
527.82
542.07
596.49
824.5
957.18
1073.5

3133

163.41
205.47
200.54
355.96
267.05
338.76

232.18
312.37
392.98
532.06

367.32

554.05

314.06

1163.1




